
Coffee Drinks

Smoothies

DRINK 
MENU

321 N Main St, Roanoke, IL 61561
eatcaleris.com
(309)923-9720

Drip
Americano
Red Eye
Latte
Miel
Iced Latte
Cold Brew
Cafe-Au-Lait
Horchata 
Chai
Pour Over
French Press
Cappuccino
Espresso

12 oz.
3.00
2.75
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

16 oz.
3.50
3.75
3.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
3.30
3.50
5.50
5.50

20 oz.
4.00
4.75
4.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
3.75
4.00
6.00
6.00

1 shot             2 shot 2.75         3.75

Slushies

*Caramel Apple
Triple Berry
Peanut Butter Banana
Strawberry Mango

6.00

5.00

Strawberry Lemonade
Raspberry Lime
Berry

Frappes 5.75

*Peppermint Hot Choc.
Vanilla Bean
Cookies 'n Cream
White Chocolate Caramel

Beverages

2.25Soda, Lemonade, Tea
   add syrup + .50

Milk, Orange Juice
Hot Teas
Hot Chocolate

2.75

1.50
1.50
1.50Syrups

Caramel, Vanilla, Mocha, Hazelnut,
Blackberry, Strawberry, Peach, Mango
Sugar Free: Caramel, Vanilla

.50

WINTER 2025

German Chocolate Latte
Tiramisu Cold Brew
Gingerbread Chai

Seasonal

Refreshers 5.50

Strawberry Lemonade
Raspberry Lime


